
VTT'O Moyenne Distance
TOSSE (40) 5.3.2022

4012NA B.R.O.S

Esteban ETCHEN
3319NA SMOG
Circuit : B Violet court
Distance : 14500m
Temps : 1:07:08 (4'38"/km)

2/32 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Esteban VANHOUTTE 1:04:16
3. David DUCOURNAU 1:07:28

1. 35 00:05:43 618m 9'15"/km
2. 54 00:05:02 00:10:45 1163m 4'20"/km
3. 69 00:03:22 00:14:07 592m 5'41"/km
4. 50 00:03:08 00:17:15 384m 8'10"/km
5. 66 00:08:43 00:25:58 944m 9'14"/km
6. 67 00:06:12 00:32:10 478m 12'58"/km
7. 72 00:03:37 00:35:47 860m 4'12"/km
8. 74 00:05:49 00:41:36 818m 7'07"/km
9. 63 00:04:23 00:45:59 699m 6'16"/km

10. 76 00:02:48 00:48:47 309m 9'04"/km
11. 77 00:05:55 00:54:42 681m 8'41"/km
12. 65 00:01:28 00:56:10 235m 6'14"/km
13. 61 00:04:28 01:00:38 554m 8'04"/km
14. 78 00:03:29 01:04:07 473m 7'22"/km
15. 58 00:00:25 01:04:32 116m 3'36"/km
16. 255 00:02:18 01:06:50 470m 4'54"/km
17. 999 00:00:18 01:07:08 112m 2'41"/km
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